

<h1>BID TABULATION</h1> <p>MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NUMBER: MCR-2014-102 & MCR-2014-106(A) CHICKASAW STREETS & PRICHARD STREETS</p> <p><i>BIDS RECEIVED JULY 29, 2015 @ 10:00 a.m.</i> BID SCHEDULE</p>	John G. Walton, Inc. P.O. Box 81222 MOBILE, AL 36689 251-342-8250 AL. LICENSE # 20293 WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	H.O. Weaver & Sons, Inc. 7450 Howells Ferry Rd MOBILE, AL 36618 251-422-8703 AL. LICENSE # 2637 WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Mobile Asphalt Company, LLC P.O. Box 190279 MOBILE, AL 36619 251-408-0770 AL. LICENSE # 21229 THE HANOVER INSURANCE COMPANY
---	---	---	--

BASE BID									
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
212-A	Machine Grade Shoulders	131.0	STA	\$ 130.00	= \$ 17,030.00	\$ 95.00	= \$ 12,445.00	\$ 50.00	= \$ 6,550.00
405-A	Tack Coat	3488.0	GALLON	\$ 3.75	= \$ 13,080.00	\$ 3.85	= \$ 13,428.80	\$ 0.01	= \$ 34.88
408-A	Planing Existing Pavement (Approximately 0.00" Thru 1.0" Thick)	6738.0	SY	\$ 6.00	= \$ 40,418.00	\$ 3.25	= \$ 21,892.00	\$ 2.75	= \$ 18,524.00
424-A1	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B, 185 #/SY	2756.0	TON	\$ 76.00	= \$ 209,456.00	\$ 83.25	= \$ 229,437.00	\$ 95.00	= \$ 261,820.00
424-A2	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B, 220 #/SY	453.0	TON	\$ 82.00	= \$ 37,146.00	\$ 83.25	= \$ 37,712.25	\$ 95.00	= \$ 43,035.00
424-A3	Superpave Bituminous Concrete Upper Binder, Leveling, 1/2" Maximum Aggregate Size Mix, ESAL Range A/B	25.00	TON	\$ 218.00	= \$ 5,450.00	\$ 110.00	= \$ 2,750.00	\$ 95.00	= \$ 2,375.00
800-A	Mobilization	1.00	LS	\$ 30,510.00	= \$ 30,510.00	\$ 48,000.00	= \$ 48,000.00	\$ 42,500.00	= \$ 42,500.00
622-A	Manhole Cover Reset	39.0	EACH	\$ 360.00	= \$ 14,040.00	\$ 700.00	= \$ 27,300.00	\$ 650.00	= \$ 25,350.00
622-B	Gratings Reset (As Directed By the Engineer)	9.0	EACH	\$ 1,370.00	= \$ 12,330.00	\$ 775.00	= \$ 6,975.00	\$ 1,500.00	= \$ 13,500.00
641-S	Valve Box Reset	12.0	EACH	\$ 95.00	= \$ 1,140.00	\$ 520.00	= \$ 6,240.00	\$ 200.00	= \$ 2,400.00
850-A	Topsoil	55.0	CYIP	\$ 25.10	= \$ 1,380.50	\$ 45.00	= \$ 2,475.00	\$ 80.00	= \$ 3,300.00
854-A	Solid Sodding	930.00	SY	\$ 6.10	= \$ 5,673.00	\$ 5.60	= \$ 5,208.00	\$ 10.00	= \$ 9,300.00
701-G	Solid Yellow, Class 2, Type A Traffic Stripe (5" Wide)	19140.00	LF	\$ 0.81	= \$ 15,503.40	\$ 0.80	= \$ 15,312.00	\$ 1.00	= \$ 19,140.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Class 2, Type A	2677.00	SF	\$ 5.75	= \$ 15,382.75	\$ 5.60	= \$ 14,991.20	\$ 6.00	= \$ 16,062.00
740-B	Construction Signs, Type IV Sheeting	728.00	SF	\$ 17.55	= \$ 12,776.40	\$ 8.35	= \$ 6,078.80	\$ 9.00	= \$ 6,552.00
740-E	Cones (36" High)	175.00	EACH	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75
740-M	Weight for Cones	175.00	EACH	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75	\$ 0.01	= \$ 1.75
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$ 431,327.55		\$ 450,248.55		\$ 470,446.38

I HEREBY CERTIFY THE ABOVE TABULATION TO BE TRUE AND CORRECT;

NEEL-SCHAFFER, INC
 851 EAST I-65 SERVICE ROAD SOUTH, SUITE 1000
 MOBILE, AL 36606

(Signature)

7/30/15

SHANE BERGIN, P.E., PTOE

DATE

BIDS TABULATED JULY 29, 2015



Mathematical error corrected

